Wireless - Antennas
LP-OMNIMOBILE2407 2.4 GHz 7 dBi Omni Mobile
flexible antenna with magnetic base.
 LPOMNIMOBILE2407_SS_ENB01W
LP-OMNIMOBILE2407 2.4 GHz 7 dBi Omni Mobile
flexible antenna with magnetic base.
Designed for 2.4 GHz Spread Spectrum automobile terminal
communication system.
Uses stainless spring material, and features high Gain, fine VSWR,
good flexibility and long lasting performance.
Features
2400-2484 MHz Frequency
Range.
7 dBi Antenna Gain.
50 W Maximum Power.
Omni Mobile Antenna.
SMA Male Connector.
Magnetic Base.
Rugged, Lightweight and
Waterproof.
E-plane = 24º.
Wireless - Antennas - LP-OMNIMOBILE2407 2.4 GHz 7 dBi Omni Mobile flexible antenna with magnetic base.
How to OrderB
LP-OMNIMOBILE2407 2.4 GHz 7 dBi Omni Mobile flexible antenna
with magnetic base.
Model LP-OMNIMOBILE2407
Frequency range 2400-2484 MHz
Bandwidth 83.5 MHz
Gain 7 dBi
V.S.W.R ≤1.5
Nominal Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization Vertical
Max Power 50W
Connector SMA Male or Customized
Length 0.2m
Weight 0.2kg
Mounting 90º Magnetic Mount
LP-OMNIMOBILE2407  Antenna Patterns.
E Plane H Plane
180
160
170 -170
-160
150 -150
140 -140
130 -130
120 -120
110 -110
100 -100
90 -90
80 -80
70 -70
60 -60
50 -50
40 -40
30 -30
20 -20
10 -10
0
-3  -6  -9  -12  -15-18 -21 -24-27-30
-3
-6
-9
-12
-15
-18
-21
-24
-27
180
160
170 -170
-160
150 -150
140 -140
130 -130
120 -120
110 -110
100 -100
90 -90
80 -80
70 -70
60 -60
50 -50
40 -40
30 -30
20 -20
10 -10
0
-3  -6  -9  -12  -15-18 -21 -24-27-30
-3
-6
-9
-12
-15
-18
-21
-24
-27
SpecificationsA